USA & International: 503-434-5561 US Toll Free: 888-373-9233
Flexeel® Coils
Flexeel® Coiled Polyurethane Hose
__=
A=
B=
6=
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
Rigid
3/8" 1/4" 1 3/4" 200 PSI
PUE14-10 10' 8.5 ' 9" .41 lbs.
PUE14-15 15' 12.5 ' 14.5" .59 lbs.
PUE14-20 20' 17 ' 19.5" .74 lbs.
PUE14-25 25' 21 ' 26.5" .88 lbs.
PUE516-10 __= (2) 3/8" Rigid 10' 8.5 ' 9.5"
.473" 5/16 " 2 3/16" 200 PSI
.68 lbs.
PUE516-15 A= (1) 3/8" Rigid & 15' 12.5 ' 15.5" .89 lbs.
PUE516-20 (1) 3/8" Swivel 20' 17 ' 21" 1.11 lbs.
PUE516-25 B= (2) 3/8" Swivel 25' 21 ' 26.5" 1.32 lbs.
4=
__=
A=
B=
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
9/16" 3/8" 2 7/8" 200 PSI
PUE38-10 10' 8.5 ' 10.5" 1.00 lbs.
PUE38-15 15' 12.5 ' 16.7" 1.40 lbs.
PUE38-20 20' 17 ' 23" 1.85 lbs.
PUE38-25 25' 21 ' 29" 2.25 lbs.
PRE14-10 __= (2) 1/4" Rigid 10' 8.5 ' 9"
3/8" 1/4" 1 3/4" 200 PSI
.41 lbs.
PRE14-15 A= (1) 1/4" Rigid & 15' 12.5 ' 14.5" .59 lbs.
PRE14-20 (1) 1/4" Swivel 20' 17 ' 19.5" .74 lbs.
PRE14-25 B= (2) 1/4" Swivel 25' 21 ' 26.5" .88 lbs.
PRE516-10
4=
B=
(2)
(2)
1/4"
3/8"
Swivel
Swivel
10' 8.5 ' 9.5"
.473" 5/16" 2 3/16" 200 PSI
.68 lbs.
PRE516-15 15' 12.5 ' 15.5" .89 lbs.
PRE516-20 20' 17 ' 21" 1.11 lbs.
PRE516-25 25' 21 ' 26.5" 1.32 lbs.
4=
4A=
4B=
__=
A=
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
Swivel
Rigid
Rigid &
Swivel
9/16" 3/8" 2 7/8" 200 PSI
PRE38-10 10' 8.5 ' 10.5" 1.00 lbs.
PRE38-15 15' 12.5 ' 16.7" 1.40 lbs.
PRE38-20 20' 17 ' 23" 1.85 lbs.
PRE38-25 25' 21 ' 29" 2.25 lbs.
Part Number, Fitting  &
Color Code Fitting Options Standard
Colors
Material
Length
Working
Length
Retracted
Length OD ID Coil OD Working
Pressure Weight
Reusable Fittings – No Strain Relief
Reusable Fittings – with Strain Relief
Variations Available: Colors • Cutting • Bonding • Printing • Packaging • Sizes
* In addition to color choice, select fittings for both ends of the coil.
Swivel Fitting
Rigid Fitting
Available in:
 Transparent Blue
 Transparent Red
 Transparent Yellow